7|87 NI

" 5
{ W .

g KSA/SOR00ESA/ULS IS H|
& il
5 a - Ly M [ A A .

€

_ ;ﬂ{@_‘é‘_ﬂlﬁﬁ 2 @ =
i < s

EEE <

ey
L

[ =3
L ]

5000KG = <
< =
“l.
@) = T
= i a2
L ———— — -

@ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




B0 S0IASOl 2 UST AI8 23

(1) HCHZ0|AES| HE||STE S0|AE &
T2 Y RRIRIT} £ OISR 4 USE XAE|0f YBLCH

(2) 20|AEQ| RES T2 & mfofl= OlAIEHE &Z5I0] FAAIL.
O AEE 1 = S0|2E2| 83 U EIRIS 201510 TAAIR
FEO MEED A= FEQTE Holsto FAAL.

© 01“1 =
O FEHE I REYS & &oIsl0] FUAL

(3) BiCH ZO|AE2] TYPE2 Ofe{e} Z&LCt
© MONORAIL (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
0.5TON, 1TON, 2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 5TON, 7.5TON, 10TON, 15TON, 20TON

O LOW HEAD (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
0.5TON, 1TON, 2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 5TON

© DOUBLE RAIL (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 7.5TON, 10TON, 15TON, 20TON, 25TON, 30TON, 35TON, 40TON

45TON, 50TON, 60TON, 70TON
O DOUBLE SPECIAL (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 5TON, 7.5TON, 10TON, 15TON, 20TON

ZEA

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




stlu| |ct|at] |ob|BH] | A
— A ABEUS g QNS
> OfHp : SEAC| URHE
> 2} sEpo| gy
> o} CENEIPIE =T
> LU o BEMNe gz
1.7} L REHB0 8yny
7|5 22 (TON) 715 22 (TON)
i Q.51 15 15
02 2 20 20
03 2.8, 3 30 25, 30
5 b 35 35
07 7.5 50 40, 45, 50
10 10 70 60, 70

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




Z1E (TYPE) k-3 ?|1Z& (TYPE)
25 M MAIN TYPE
D TYPE A AUX. TYPE
N TYPE F H| 74
L TYPE *NOTE.
S TYPE -7|E5E2 MAIN BODYo] 350, 2201 AL
B TYPE DNLSBMA =22 H7|8HCL

£ (BLOCK)

71

=5 (BLOCK)

MAIN BODY
REDUCER
BRAKE
LOAD BLOCK
TRAVERSING
HOISTING MOTOR

CREEP MAIN BRAKE &
CREEP MOTOR

HOIST ASSEMBLY

*NOTE.
-0|2] AfEH YA

SIS (ex.8,0)8 XE Bict

®HYUNDAI

HOIST CO.,LTD.




© o N D

A AREBS & YFYFE
7|= 4 (LIFT) 7|= & (LIFT)
A 6 M G 30M
B 9 M H B3
C 12M
D 15 M *NOTE.
E 18 M -0|2] AlgH LAl SIS (ex. J, K)E M EFICt
F 24 M

BEHSFE ®I|FHCL

. TRAVERSING GEARED MOTORE= 234+ 210] ME|=2Xl GDE ®7|5tiCt
7| PART SBHSE 9i0| HEHS 228 MBS YT
RHAES 2EAAS
 BICHSO| AN BONSIA| B HEO| ULICH (HIDHE)
HI0hZ ol CHBIA &= CHS Z&uch

EX) 5 TON “N” TYPE TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y SIDE PLATE “A”

ZHMH S HITH S = " %

= b i il = =

SEARCH NO. | PART NO. F&% / PART NAME 8 T REMARKS
01 050501 =g} “A” / SIDE PLATE “A” 1 @

fi2t 20| H|oiZof| choH M= REMARK 20j| (@)= EAISIA S

L{Ct,

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




5.0 TON

5.0 TON

5.0 TON

5.0 TON

5.0 TON

5.0 TON

5.0 TON

5.0 TON

__CONTENTS

e aEnaEE =

MONORAIL TYPE

MONORAIL CREEP TYPE

LOW HEAD TYPE

LOW HEAD CREEP TYPE

DOUBLE RAIL TYPE

DOUBLE RAIL CREEP TYPE

DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE

DOUBLE SPECIAL CREEP TYPE

@ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




10 @ [E

06

05 01

HYUNDAI ® HOIST N
R &@
0K o

HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




CAPACITY :

5 TON

H5T-6, 9, 12, 15, 18, 24, 30

5TON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE
Y SEHY 2 E B HoIx|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 05N000 EEENR / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 8~9
2 050200 HA 2447 2 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~11
3 050300 gt JELS / HOISTING BRAKE ASS'Y 12 ~13
4 050400 ECE ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS'Y 14 ~ 15
5 050500 Y EZgg / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y 16~ 17
6 710-300-160 | 3N MFE 4A ASS'Y / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y 22 ~ 23
(B8 MYE 28 / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B8O ZA HE AQX| ASS'Y / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’ Y 26 ~ 27
8 BODL-50 D5t WA ZX| ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 050600 HA ZEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’Y 18 ~ 19
10 GD100 Zajojc RER / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20 ~ 21
(E2o|3 £&) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 05N109 oA YR HX| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
(ZH=71)

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




-2

MAIN BODY ASS’ Y
STON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE
ZM| mEmy = 2 g +%| 7 ||z gEuy 2 E 3 *% 7 =
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY REMARK

00 05NO0CA o 2y / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 6M 05N106C Sjojoj 2z / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 12M
05N000B =H 25 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 9M 05N106D 2ojo] 2o / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 15M
05N00OC =8 =23 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 12M 05N106E 2jolof 2E / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 18M
05N000D E™ 25 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y i LIFT 15M 05N106F 2fojo] 2 / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 24M
05NOOOE =3 25 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 18M 05N106G 2lojoj 2/ WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 30M
05NO0QF =y 25 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 24M 04 050100 CH AHEY / DRUM COUPLING 1
05N000G =y 24 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 30M 05 05N105A S HEAR / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 6M

01 05N100A E#® #o|lA /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 6M 05N105B St HEZ=  /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 9M
05N101B ZH #ol~  /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT M 05N105C Eydgub-E / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 12M
05N101C 3 Aol  /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 12M 05N105D =2t A= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 15M
05N101D E# #o]A  /DRUM CASE i LIFT 15M 05N105E F7HHESE  /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 18M
05N102E E3 #0]2  /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 18M 05N105F E2tHE=  /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 24M
05N102F & 7oA  /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 24M 05N105G 2 HEE / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 30M
05N102G =& #Hlo|2~  /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 30M 06 050102 HEE Q) / COUPLING (G) 1 U47|1=

02 05N103A 2ol EE  / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 6M 07 050101 HEY (M) / COUPLING (M) i DEZ
05N104B o0l =8 [/ WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 9M 08 05D123 MEE T / SUPPORT PIN 1
05N104C 20|10 =8/ WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 12M 09 05D123-1 =83 / SPLIT PIN 2 |e5 &
05N104D 2fojof = / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 15M 10 M20x50 FE / BOLT 6 M20x50L @
05N104E ojojoj =8/ WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 18M 11 SW-M20 ALY oAb / SPRING WASHER [ M20 &
05N104F elojo =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 24M i2 6020DD LIE] / BEARING 1 #6020DD @
05N104G ofojof =21/ WIRE DRUM i LIFT 30M 13 6016ZZ LY E] / BEARING 1 #60167Z 4

03 05N106A oojol 2%/ WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 6M 14 6006ZZ Hjog / BEARING 1 #6006Z27 &
05N1068B 20| X/ WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 9M 15 D30458 U A / OIL SEAL 1 D30458 @

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




10

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO,,LTD.




Ay A5 %

HOISTING REDUCER ASS’ Y
5TON HOIST
ZM| PEHY 5 58 B T 7 F || B3| £BHY g B U FB| 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY! REMARK

00 050200 | Z&7| ASS'Y  /REDUCER ASS'Y 1 |5TON 15 | 050200-19 |2 #l0|x| / OIL GAUGE 1
01 050215 | Z|of Ao~ / GEAR CASE 1 16 050201 | AEEE / STOP BOLT 3
02 050202 | 2%t 71of #o0|X]  / 2nd GEAR CAGE 1 17 Mi6x40 | BE /BOLT 4 | M16x40L &
03 050203 | 22 WiX|A /2nd INTERNAL GEAR | 1 18 | SW-MI6 | A= 94A / SPRING WASHER 4 | M6 *
04 | 050200-18 |2t ARAE 2lA} /2nd THRUST WASHER | 3 19 030215 HEZ 712 / COUPLING COLLAR | 1
05 050205 |22t ®47[0f  /2nd PLANETGEAR | 3
06 050204 | 2% 7l0{ A  / 2nd GEAR COVER 1
07 050206 | 1t 7|0 A0|X| / 1st GEAR CAGE 1
08 050208 | 1&F LRI / 1st INTERNAL GEAR | 1
09 | 050200-17 | 15t AHAE LA} / 1st THRUST WASHER| 2
10 050209 |19 8479 / 1st PLANET GEAR 2
11 050207 12 710f A8/ 1st GEAR COVER 1
12 | D9011513 | 2% AlY / OIL SEAL 1 |D9011513 ¢
13 | 050200-20 | E2{1 (=87 /PLUG (UPPER) 1
14 | 050200-21 | #2117 /PLUG (LOWER) 1

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

il



®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




HOISTING BRAKE ASS’ Y
5TON HOIST NORMAL TYPE

Y| FEHY F 8 9 ST 7 [ || BY| FEHE T 8 % =¥ 7 A

NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK |[NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
00 | 050300 |HO[ZASS'Y /BRAKE ASS'Y 1 |5TON 16 | 050305 |Ea0|2CiA3 A" /BRAKE DISC “A” 1|2ty =g
01 050301  |Ot2Y4E 2 / MAGNET CORE 1 17 | 050304 | =D / ARMATURE 1
02 LE MEEL / BRAKE CORE 6 @ || 18 | HDOOOO44 |ZH EE / ADJUST BOLT 1
03 | 050311 |ZOI=H / GUIDE PIN 3 19 MEx20 | EE /BOLT 1 |M6x20L @
04 | 050302 |=2j0]3 AZY  /BRAKE SPRING 3 20 | HD000043 |ZH WE / ADJUST HANDLE 1
05 | 050303 |2F FHuUH / MOTOR PINION 1 21 M6x25 | AEE gE / STUD BOLT 1 |M6x25L @
06 | D45629 |22 AlY / OIL SEAL 2 |Da5629 @ || 22 M6 L HE / BUTTERFLY NUT 1 |M6 #
07 | 6008DD |HOIY / BEARING 1 |#6008DD @ | 23 | 050312 |=0]3 Hyj / BRAKE COVER 1
08 R68 ESSE / SNAP RING 1 |R68 @[ 24 MBx20 | S302| EE /(+)SCREW (ROUND) | 4 [M8x20L 4
09 M12 e /NUT 6 [M12 & (| 25 | 050300-28 |23 / O-RING T [93x300 4
10 | SW-Mi2 Az ol / SPRING WASHER 6 |M12 @ (| 26 [ MI0x40 |WE (HEX) / BOLT (HEX) 6 |M10x40L #
11 050310 | Xi7] Rbmjzt / SPACER PLATE 1 27 | SW-MI0 |AZY ol / SPRING WASHER 6 [M1D %
12 | 050309 |24 3of / MOVING CORE 1 [3old =3
13 | 050307 [=2fo|3 2old  /BRAKE LINING 4 |24 =
14 | 050306 (=203 8 / BRAKE WHEEL 2
15 | 050308 |=20|2CiA35°B" /BRAKE DISC B 1 |2old =gt

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

13



14

@HEYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




EE @58 ASS’Y

LOAD BLOCK ASS’ Y
5TON HOIST
Y| FEBY = 9 T 7 A (BN FERY g B B =¥ 7 I
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
00 050400 EE §E ASS'Y /LOADBLOCK ASS'Y 1 14 050413 an / NAME PLATE 2
01 050401 23 / HOOK 1 15 050412 BER / BOLT CAP 2 L 4
02 050403 2E E5 =3g] /LOADBLOCK FRAME 1 16 PW-M16 | HA / PLAIN WASHER 2 |Mig &
03 050404 He / SHEAVE 1 17 M16x45 #E (HTHEX) /BOLT (H.T HEX) 2 |MI6x 450

04 51209 AHAE WO/ THRUST BEARING 1 |#51209 4

05 W134 HE / NUT 1 [W1 3/4 &
06 | 050400-15 |=&El / SPLIT PIN 1 [¢5
07 | 030408-1 |AZY / SPRING 1

08 030408 23 otmg| / SAFETY LATCH 1

09 M5x30 (+) B2 LA} / (+) SCREW 1 |M5x30L #
10 M5 HE /NUT 1 IM5 ¢
1 621122 Hjol 3y / BEARING 2 |#62112Z &
12 050405 HER / SHEAVE SHAFT 1

13 050406 HE Ay / SHEAVE COVER 2 |S8S41

@®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




16

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,,LTD.




49 Ezg R
TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’ Y

5TON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE
ZY| PEHE F 8 3 =¥ A A (|3 2EHY F o oB % =g 7 3H
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
00-1| 050500-1 |HHES2|ASS'Y-A /TRAVERSING TROLLEY-A | 1 15 | SW-W134 |AZY 9pA} /SPRING WASHER | 4 [W13/4" &
00-2 | 050500-2 |&YERE|ASS'Y-B /TRAVERSING TROLLEY-B | 1 16 W134 HE /NUT 4 [W13/4 &
01 050501  |&E A / SIDE PLATE *A" 1 17 | 050502-02 | 2(0|E Hap3 /T/S LIMIT BRACKET | 2
02 | 050505-1 |EZE| & A" / TROLLEY SHAFT "A"[ 1 18 | 050502-03 | &% 2J0|E 294X /T/S LIMIT S/W 2
03 | 050503 (7I0{ E22| ¥  /GEARTROLLEYWHEEL | 2 19 | SW-M5 | AZY oA} /SPRINGWASHER | 8 |[M5 ®
04 | 63092z |Hl0jy / BEARING 2 |#63082Z & || 20 M5x40 | (+) B2LtA} / (+) SCREW 8 [M5xdoL #
05 R100 A / SNAP RING 2 |R100 @ | 21 | SW-MI10 |AZ3 e / SPRING WASHER | 4 |M10 @
06 845 A4 / SNAP RING 2 |845 ® (| 22 | MiOx20 |EE /BOLT 4 IM10x20L &
07 | 050502 |&E @ / SIDE PLATE “B° 1 # (| 23 | 050508-01 |EX= ZW / AUX.SIDEPLATE | 2 |LIFT18MOl4
08 | 050505-2 |E=22| % "8" / TROLLEY SHAFT “B"| 1 @ || 24 | 050522 |BIX WEASS'Y /HINGEBLOCKASS'Y | 2 |UFT 18MoJat
09 | 050504 |EZ2/H / TROLLEY WHEEL | 2
10 | 6309ZZ  |jofy / BEARING 2 |#6309ZZ @
11 R100 2ggy / SNAP RING 2 [R100 @
12 545 A4y / SNAP RING 2 |s45 *
13 | 050506-01 |%* ®E / HANGER BOLT 2
14 | 050506-03 |7}t / COLLAR 14

@®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

|7/



18

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




Ad ZHF

HOISTING MOTOR ASS’ Y
5TON HOIST
Y| FEHY F 8 B T A A ||BM| REHY 2 8 9 =¥ 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
00-1( 050600-1 |HHRE (I4)  /HOSTNGMOTORMIGH)| 1 [220v 10 62072z |40y / BEARING 1 |#62072Z 4
00-2 | 050600-2 |HHZE (2%)  /HOSTNGMOTORMHIGH)| 1 [380YV 1| SW-Mi2 |AZ=E 9 / SPRING WASHER 3 |M12 &
00-3| 050600-3 |HYRE (1%)  /HOISTNGMOTORMGH| 1 [440V 12 | Mi2xds  |RE / BOLT 3 |Mi2x45L @
00-4 | 050600-4 |HMZE (K%)  /HOSTNGMOTORLOW| 1 |220V 13 050605 | 2E ClA3 @™X| /M/DISC FLANGE 1
00-5( 050600-5 |HMEE (M%)  /HOSTNGMOTOR(LOW| 1 380V 14 sw-Mza AT 9IAF / SPRING WASHER 6 |M20 @
00-6( 050600-6 |HMZE (KH%)  /HOISTNGMOTORILOW)| 1 |440V 15 M20x55 |EE /BOLT 6 |M20x55L @
01-1| 050601-1 |ZHY (2%) / FRAME (HIGH) 1 # || 16 | HDOOD42 |22 mY / RUBBER PACKING | 1 @
01-2| 050601-2 |ZHY (H=K) / FRAME (LOW) 1 4 || 17 | HDOOD41 |EEXIHEA / TERMINAL BOX 1
02-1[225-140/150 | AEJE} (24) / STATOR (HIGH) 1 #|| 18 SW-M6 | AZY oAb / SPRING WASHER 2 |M6 @
02-2 [228-160/150 | AEE} (K<) / STATOR (LOW) 1 @[ 19 M6x15 (+)22 AL / (+) SCREW 2 |Mex15L @
03 MBx25 AE{EL 2 A /SET SCREW (HEX) | 1 |M8x25L || 20 Aol§ =2 / CABLE LOCKER 1 @
04-1| 050604-1 |2E FHX| (%) /MOTOR FLANGE (HGH) 1 21 ABS H2IM / ABS PLAIN WASHER 1 @
04-2 | 050604-2 |2E FHMX] (X<) /MOTOR FLANGE LOW) | 1 22 ABS HE / ABS NUT 1 @
05 630722 |40y / BEARING 1 |#63072Z 4 || 23 EHRrCy / TERMINAL BLOCK | 1 @
06 | SW-Mi2 |AZY A / SPRING WASHER 3 M2 @ || 24 PW-M4 | HOIA / PLAIN WASHER 2 |M4 #
07 | Mi2x50 |[®E / BOLT 3 |Mi2x50L @ || 25 M4x15 (+)F2 LEAL / (+) SCREW 2 [Mdxi5L @
08-1| 050603-1 |RES (1) / MOTOR SHAFT (HIGH) 1 |5.5kWx6P 26 | HDDOD40 |ErXIEIA A / TERMINAL BOX COVER | 1
08-2( 050603-2 |2E{F (X%) / MOTOR SHAFT (LOW) 1 |4.2kWx8P 27 SW-M5 | AZ gl / SPRING WASHER 4 |M5 @
09-1| 050602-1 |(R2E{#bf (D) /MOTORCOVER(HIGH) | 1 28-1( M5x15 (+) B2 LA / (+) SCREW 2 |M5xi5L @
09-2| 050602-2 |2E HH (X=) /MOTCRCOVER (LOW) 1 28-2| M5x35 (+) B2 LA / {+) SCREW 2 |M5x35L @

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

19



20

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




9% J10iE THET [HY 013 $3]
TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y(WHIT BRAKE)

5TON HOIST
g mEmy 2 2 3 2| 7 A |lam) sEmy ¥ E 37 ¥ 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY REMARK
00-1| GD100-1 7|10{= 2 (1%) /GEARED MOTOR (HIGH) 1 220V 21 GD107B 2E Ty / MOTOR FRAME i &
00-2| GD100-2 7|0{E 2 (1) /GEARED MOTOR (HGH) 1 J8o0v 22-1| 0.75-4W AH|E (D) / STATOR (HIGH) 1 [075kWx 4P @
00-3| GD100-3 7|10 = R2E| (A1) /GEARED MOTOR (HIGH) 1 440V 22-2 0.5-6W AHE (M%) / STATOR (LOW) 1 |05kWx6P @
00-4| GD100-4 710E 2 (X%) /GEARED MOTOR (LOW) 1 220V 23 M6x8 AH|EF DFHLEAL / SET SCREW (HEX) 1 |MBxBL &
00-5]| GD100-5 710|E 2E (K<) /GEARED MCTOR (LOW) 1 380V 24 SW-M8 AXY QA / SPRING WASHER 4 |M8 @
00-6| GD100-6 719 = 2 (X<%) /GEARED MOTOR (LOW) 1 1440V 25 M8x25 EE (HEX) / BOLT (HEX) 4 |MBx25L @
01 GD103A 710{#|0| A / GEAR CASE 1 26 | GD100-29 |=zlo0|3% / BRAKE ASS'Y 1 |DC Ed
02 620672 o / BEARING 1 #6206Z7Z @ 27 S19 At / SNAP RING 1 S19 &
03 6208 wfol1y / BEARING 1 #6208 @®|| 28-1 GD108 E3jo|3 #u{ {ABS)  /BRAKE COVER (ABS)| i ABS
04-1 GD113 FHE (N, 8) / OUTPUT SHAFT(N, S) 1 28-2 GD131 Hajo|3 A (SCP1)  /BRAKE COVER(SCP1)| 1 | SCP1
04-2 GD114 #¥% D) / OUTPUT SHAFT(D) 1 29 M5x10 UH|RE / BUTTERFLY BOLT 3 |M5x10L @
05 600322 sjoig [ BEARING 1 | #6003Z2Z # 30 HDO0042 Wy / PACKING 1
06 600322 #lojgy / BEARING 1 |[#6003Z2Z @ N HDO0041 CHAEEA / TERMINAL BOX 1
07 GD115 2¢h DL / 2nd PINION 1 32 SW-M6 ATH OA / SPRING WASHER 2 |M6 @
08 6x6x15 7l / KEY 1 |6x6x15L @] 33 M6x15 (+) B2 LA} / (+) SCREW 2 |M6xi5L @
09-1 GD118 12710 / 1st GEAR (1/16.06) | 1 53T (M) 34 Aol ®H / CABLE LOCKER 1 &
09-2 GD117 1= 71 / 1st GEAR {1/11.82) 1 39T (M=) 35 ABS HetAb / ABS PLAIN WASHER 1 &
09-3 GD116 12719 / 1st GEAR {1/8.41) 1 37T (M) 36 ABS L E / ABS NUT 1 &
10 60032z oy / BEARING 1 #6003Z2Z @ 37 CERFCH / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 @
1 GD122 et / GASKET 1 0.5T 38 PW-M4 HoAb / PLAIN WASHER 2 M4 @
12 GD104A DE EHA| / MOTOR FLANGE 1 39 M4x15 (+) T2 LA / {(+) SCREW 2 |M4xi5L @
13 M8x25 X EE / WRENCH BOLT 1 |MBx25L # 40 HD00040 CEREIA A / TERMINAL BOX COVER | 1
14 PT18 J2|A 4§ / GREASE NIPPLE 1 PT1/8" @ 41 SW-M5 A OLA / SPRING WASHER 4 |M5 @
15 D254511 2 Ny / OIL SEAL 1 |D254511 &|| 42-1 M5x15 (+) B2 LA / (+) SCREW 2 |[M5X15L @
16-1 GD121 1e muel / 1st PINION (1/16.06) 1|97 (M) 42-2 M5x35 (#) &2 LIA / (+) SCREW 2 [M15x35L @
16-2 GD120 15 muet / 1st PINION (1/11.82) 1|97 (ME) 43 6x6x15 7| / KEY 2 |6x6x15L @
16-3 GD119 {5 Lot / 1st PINION (1/8.41) [ 1 12T (M) 44-1 050507 LA (N) / PINION (N) 1 Md4x18T
17 620522 ol / BEARING 1 #62052Z @ || 44-2 050518 Lo (D, 8) / PINION (D, S) 1 M4x16T
18~1| GD105-01 |(=REZ /MOTOR SHAFT (HIGH} 1 0.75kW x 4P 45 S29 Ady / SNAP RING 1 529 @
18-2| GD105-02 |REFH / MOTOR SHAFT (LOW) 1 0.5kW x 6P 46 M12x40 AEE §E / STUD BOLT 3 Mi2x40L #
19 620422 Hoig / BEARING 1 #62042Z @ 47 SW-M12 AIE AL / SPRING WASHER 3 M12 &
20 6x6x15 7| / KEY 1 6x6x15L @ 48 M12 HE / NUT 3 |Mi2 &

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

21



22

HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




AY YT WA ASS'Y [YY YT 2Y]
HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y (WITH TRAVERSING)

5TON HOIST EEZ
2N SEHY 2 B % *Y| A A ||BY 9EHY 2 E 3 *¥ 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
00 | 710-300-160 |A&etA ASS'Y  /HOISTINGBOXASSY | 1 |HIGH 220v || 07-1 SR80 R (A /SUCONRECTFERMHOISTNG) | 1 | SR-60
710-300-160 | AAHA ASS'Y  /HOISTINGBOXASS'Y | 1 |HIGH 380V || 07-2 SR30 77 EY) /SILICONRECTFIER (T/S) | 1 |SR-30
710-300-160 | HY=A ASS'Y  /HOISTING BOXASS'Y | 1 [HIGH 440V || 0B-1| 50VA/220v |87 (220V/110V) / TRANS (220V/110V) | 1 |50VA
01 | 710-300-160-1 | M &t~ / HOISTING BOX 1 08-2 | 50VA/3B0V | BI2t7| (380V/110V) / TRANS (3BOV/110V) | 1 |50VA
02 | 710-300-160-2 | H&tfAF 1 /HOISTING BOXCOVER | 1 08-3 | 50VA/440V | BT (440V/110V) / TRANS (440V/110V) | 1 |50VA
03 | 710-300-160-3 | & / CHASSIS 1 #|| 09-1 1A = / FUSE 2 1A &
04-1| 53F/40A |B{MEXIE7|(H4H) / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 |53/40 2A (220v) / (220V) 1 {2a ®
(220V) / (220V) 09-2 1A = / FUSE 2 1A ®
04-2 | 33F/30A |EHHBICHI|(A A / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 [33/30 2A (380V, 440V)  /(3BOV, 440V} 1 |2A ®
(380V) /1380V) 10 A-1 = &0 / FUSE HOLDER 1 +
(25 440V) / (HIGH 440v) 11 A-2 E= &0y / FUSE HOLDER CAP | 1 &
04-3| 33F/20A |HHMEXITZ|(H4) / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 |33/20 12 | ACBOOV75A |2I0|E AR / LIMIT S/wW 1
(X 440v) / (LOW 440V) 13 | ACE0OV75A-1 (T & / CAM SHAFT 1
05-1 | GMC48/110V | XIHEZ[(H4)) /MAGNET S/W (HOISTNG) | 2 [GMC-48 14 | ACBOOV75A-2 | & / CAM HOLDER 1
(24 220v) / (HIGH 220V} 15 CHRICH / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 &
05-2 | GMC48/110V | MAPHEZ[(H4) /MAGNETSWHOISTNG) | 2 |GMC-48 16 ChRtl / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 &
(K= 220V) / (LOW 220V) 17 DHT / CLAMP PLATE 2 &
(380V, 440V) / (380, 440V) 18 #Hojw 87t / CABLE LOCKER 11 &
05-3 | GMC22/110V | AR 7| (H%) /MAGNET S/W(T/S) | 2 |GMC-22 19 #HolZ ®7t ©{Z /CABLELOCKERPACKING | 11 $
06-1| GMPEOTE30 |®XI AEFAHE?] / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMP60OTE30 || 20 7ol 87t YE /CABLE LOCKER NUT | 11 ®
(A4) / CURRENT RELAY (HOISTING) 21 Mdx25 | &2 LbAL / SCREW 3 |M4x25L &
06-2 | GMPG6OTEE |MA RAMFZAHFI| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMP6OTEG 22 Yt / NAME PLATE 1 &
(2d) / CURRENT RELAY (1/8)

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.

23



24

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




W50l X Xl ASS’Y
LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y

5TON HOIST
ZY| FEMY g 8 % T 7 A || BY| FEHI 5 8 % ¥ 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
00-1| MDL-70 |2H95 %Xl A /LOADLMTERASSY | 1 |5TON
(M2 110V} /(POWER 110V)
00-2| POL-100 |33 WX HR| /LOADLMTERASSY | 1 |HEE
(&# 110V)  /(POWER 110V)
01 Aloj 2 / CASE 1 e * MDL-70, PDL-100&
02 Ll / COVER 1 ® NORMAL & CREEP TYPE 28,
03 Wz sio|of / AMPLI FIRE 1 *
04 Aol /3 /CABLE LOCKER 1 *
05 SR / BUZZER f *
06 CRL / BRACKET f *
07 | SW-MI0 | AZ oAb /SPRINGWASHER | 2 |M10 &
08 | Mioxeo |@E /8OLT 2 |Mi0x20L @

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

25



20

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




¥+ HE ASS’Y

PUSH BUTTON ASS’Y

STON HOIST
zu| mEmy ¥ B 3 N EREY ECIEEET 2 = 3 2% 7 =
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO.| PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
00-1 B401 Z28{H 30|~ /PUSH BUTTON CASE 1 4 POINT 06-1 BTOO1 HsT AKX /1 SPEED S/W 1
00-2 B601 F4{E #Ho|A  /PUSHBUTTON CASE 1 6 POINT 06-2 BT201 28 &= AYR| /2 SPEED S/W 1
00-3 B801 F4H{E HolA  /PUSHBUTTON CASE 1 8 POINT 06-3 UD0Oo1 FHHE AR(IE) /PUSHBUTTONS/W (ONE) | 1 u(gs)
01-1 B401-1 #Hlol® / CABLE 1 06-4 uboo1 TEHH{E AQRI(1EH /PUSHBUTTON S/W (ONE) 1 D(d3&)

(VCT 1.2550x7C)  / {VCT 1.258Qx7C) 06-5 EWO001 FHE AX(Y) /PUSHBUTTONS/W(ONE) | 1 E(H3)

01-2 B6O1-1 #Hlol& / GABLE i 06-6 EWO001 FHBE AA(1S) /PUSHBUTTON S/W (ONE) 1 W(EZ)

(VCT 1.2550x10C) /(VCT 1.255Qx10C) 06-7 SNOO1 F{HEH AYX(1S) /PUSHBUTTON S/W (ONF) 1 S(83)

01-3 BBO1-1 AHolg /CABLE 1 06-8 SN0O1 FEHHE AAX(1S) /PUSH BUTTON S/W (ONE) 1 N(EE)

(VCT 1.2580x12~20C) / (VCT 1.255Qx12~20C) 06-9 ub201 FEHE AX|(2H) /PUSHBUTTONSWTWO) | 1 U(gs)

02-1 | TN212LED12 | &= / LAMP 1 06-10 UD201 SEHUE AYRI(2CH /PUSHBUTTONS/W{TWO) | 1 D (&)

03 | SEKXB7ES542 | Bi&HE AS{X| / EM SWITCH 1 06~11 EW201 IE4{B{E AYRI(2CH /PUSHBUTTONS/W (TWO) | 1 E(3&)

04-1 PB10-1 2lo|E / LIGHT 1 06-12 EW201 IF{B{E AYRI2CH /PUSHBUTTON S/W (TWO) | 1 w(g=a)

04-2 PB10-2 EZ A9X / TOGGLE S/W 1 06-13 SN201 TEA{B{E AQR|(2C) /PUSHBUTTONS/W (TWO) | 1 S(g98)

05-1 PB10 FE4BE AKX (&) /PUSHBUTTONSMW (HORN) | 1 06-14|  SN201 SABE AX2T) /PUSH BUTTON S/W (TWO) | 1 N(EE)
05-2 PB10 FEAEHE] AX] (WOJZH) / PUSH BUTTON S/W (SIREN) | 1

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.

27



iissﬁﬁilPZEgﬁw
| ooverosT |

Rgtols

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,.LTD.




CAPACITY : 5 TON
HCH5T-6, 9, 12, 15, 18, 24, 30

5TON HOIST MONORAIL CREEP TYPE
=E FEHY g 8 9 Bjof x|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 05N000 CHEHS / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 8~9
2 050200 A AH7|2 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~ 11
3 050700 0% Ejjo|3 % (& / CREEP BRAKE ASS’Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
4 050400 EESH ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 14~ 15
5 050500 g EREY / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS'Y 16 ~ 17
6 780-360-165 Y MAE YA ASSY / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y 34 ~ 35
T B601, B8O1 F4 HE ALK ASS'Y / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 BOCL-30 5 YX|FX ASS™Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 24 ~ 25
9 050600 Y ZEHE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’Y 18 ~19
10 GD100 287|0lE REE / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20 =21
(CE MRS / (WITH BRAKE)
11 05N109 oA YURIFA| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’Y
(ZH=17])
12 050703 O|&2E & 220|3 ASS’Y / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS'Y 32 ~33
(X%) (LOW SPEED)

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

29



30

@ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




U BY0I3%8 [1%]
CREEP BRAKE ASS’Y (HIGH SPEED)

5TON HOIST CREEP TYPE
M| 2EHY g E B TT 7 I || EM| REHY g E B ¥ 7 A
NO.| PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
00 050700 D} 220 354(1=) / CREEP BRAKE ASS'YHIGH) | 1 26 050716 JlojE m “B" / GUIDE PIN “B" 3
01 050704  [3%t7[0f Foj~  /3rd GEAR CASE 1 27 M4x5 HX BE / WRENCH BOLT 1 |M4xSL @
02 | 050715 |70 ® “A”  /GUIDE PIN “A” 3 28 | 050707 |=80]3C|lA3 “C" / BRAKE DISC “C” 1| ol =gt
03 SW-M12 | AZY A / SPRING WASHER 3 M2 #[| 29 050307 2lojy / LININIG 4 |24 2§
04 M12 E3YE / LOCK NUT {NYLON) 3 M2 @[ 30 050306 EEDEEH / BRAKE WHEEL 2
05 | 050302 |710]E AXZY  /GUIDE SPRING 3 31 050308 | =802 CiA3 *B” / BRAKE DISC "B 1 |2oly =g
06 | 050706 |7|0] @A / GEAR FLANGE 1 32 | 050708 |2y Foj / MOVING CORE 1 |etoly mat
07 | 050700-48 |23 / O-RING 1 |3.1%9300 33 | 60102z |#oy / BEARING 1 |#60102Z %
08 050701 38 2 ZU  /CREEPMOTORPINION | 1 ®|| 34 050709 Axel X|X|& / SPRING SHAFT 1
09 M10x25 (+) HAIH2{HAL  / (+) SCREW 1 |M10x25L #|| 35 050717 =¥0j3 Axg  /CREEP BRAKE SPRING 1
10 D45629 2% A% / OIL SEAL 2 |D45629 || 3 050710 o}a4E 39| / MAGNET CORE 1
11 600800 | ol / BEARING 1 | #6008DD || 37 | 050705 |=2|0|3 ZHE /[ ARMATURE 1
12 R68 2Hg / SNAP RING 1 |Re8 @ 38 | Sw-M12 |AZF A / SPRING WASHER 3 M2 ®
13 050713 ofo|E 7|0f / IDLE GEAR 1 39 Mi2 23 YE / LOCK NUT (NYLON) { 3 [M12 @
14 60042z  |Hiof™ / BEARING 2 |#6004Zz #|| 40 | HDO0OO44 |=F EE / ADJUST BOLT 1
15 | 030708 |7]0{ 2F B / GEAR FIX PIN 1 4 M6x20 BE /BOLT 1 |Méx20L @
16 030709 7| Zy0|E / KEY PLATE 1 42 | HD0D00043 (=X HE / ADJUST HANDLE 1
17 | Sw-M5 |A=ma op / SPRING WASHER 2 |Ms @|| 43 MEx25 (2K BE / STUD BOLT 1 |M6x25L &
18 M5x16 {+) B2 LA / {+) SCREW 2 |MsxisL @|| 44 Mé Lit|HE / BUTTERFLY NUT 1 |MB +
19 PT18 azia UE / GREASE NIPPLE 1 |PT1/8" #|| 45 | 051718 (=20|3 #8f  /BRAKE COVER 1
20 | 601722 |#oiE / BEARING 2 |#60172Zz @|| 46 M6 L HE / BUTTERFLY NUT 3 (M6 4
21 050714 |72t / COLLAR 1 47 | SW-M10 |AZP e / SPRING WASHER 5 |M10 @
22 050711 [3Et2}0f AIO|X]  / 3rd GEAR CAGE 1 48 M10x55 | BE /BOLT 5 [M10xS5L @
23 | 050712 |3g7iof / 3rd GEAR 1 49 or3 / MARK 1
24 | 15x10x30 |7 / KEY 1 {15x10x30L& || 50 R42 2HY / SNAP RING 2 |R42
25 S160 AQy / SNAP RING 1 |S160 ®

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.

31


최원규
텍스트박스
050708


32

&2

00

24) (09 01 38 )39 08 07)X23419X18)(16415) (03 11 ‘02
(P (Tal)
. @
L] )
22 17 14 1213)(12 {21 }{(20)(10 05

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




04 2H Y 0I3E [H&]
CREEP MOTOR BRAKE ASS’Y (LOW SPEED)

5TON HOIST
2| HEHY 2 = 3 2% 7 A |[za sEHT 2 B 9 IERE
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
00-1| 050703-1 |OJ%{ZE ASS'Y /CREEPMOTORASS'Y| 1 |220V 18 SW-M10 AIE A / SPRING WASHER 3 [Mi0 L 2
00-2| 050703-2 |D|&ZE|{ASS'Y /CREEPMOTORASS'Y | 1 380V 19 M10 HE / NUT 3 M0 1E &
00-3| 050703-3 |O|&RZE{ ASS'Y /CREEPMOTORASS'Y | 1 {440V 20 SW-M8 AXE 2tA / SPRING WASHER 3 (M8 L 2
(M%) / (LOW SPEED) 21 M8x30 HX EE / WRENCH BOLT 3 [MBx30L @
01 030706 DE EX| / MOTOR FLANGE 1 22 GD108 B30|3 #H (1)) / BRAKE COVER (CREEP) 1
02 030703 DE g / MOTOR FRAME 1 23 M5x10 Lid| @E / BUTTERFLY BOLT 3 |[MSxiOL @
03 [160-115/100 | AH|E} / STATOR 1 1.0kW x 6P 24 D35508 28 Algl / OIL SEAL 1 |D35508 #
04 M8x25 gi EE / WRENCH BOLT 1 |M8x25L & 25 | HDOOOO42 |mHZ / PACKING 1 L 4
05 030704 SE AHY / MOTOR COVER 1 26 | HDDOOD41 | kAL ¥A / TERMINAL BOX 1
06 620522 wolgy / BEARING 1 |#6205ZZ @ 27 Sw-M8 Ay A / SPRING WASHER 2 (M8 i
a7 050702 0j% 2E% / CREEP MOTOR SHAFT | 1 1.0kW x 6P 28 M6x15 {+) E2LA / SPRING WASHER 2 |Méx15L @
08 620722 Hlojg / BEARING 1 #62072Z @ 29 #olu B / CABLE LOCKER 1 &
09 M10x30 dil HE / WRECNH BOLT 4 |M10x30L 30 ABS HoIA} / ABS PLAIN WASHER 1 L 2
Hej0|3 ASS'Y / BRAKE ASS'Y i |bC 31 ABS HE / ABS NUT 1 L
10 H2j0|3 CiAT[DI4) / BRAKE DISC (CREEP) 1 jejoly =g 32 ChAbCH / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 L
11 7oj= Bl (o]} / GUIDE PIN (CREEP) 3 33 SW-M4 (A oAb / SPRING WASHER 2 (M4 +
12 2ol (0f) / LINING (CREEP) 2 34 M4x15 (+)E2UA / {+) SCREW 2 |Mdxi5L @&
13 E2jj0]3 H (0% /BRAKE WHEEL (CREEP) 1 35 | HDOOOD40 |EXICH #HY / TERMINAL COVER 1
14 24 30 (0]=)  /MOVING CORE (CREEP) 1 |=2oid =& 36 SW-M5 LI 2tA / SPRING WASHER 4 [M5 L J
15 Ba0j3 Az /BRAKE SPRING (CREEP) 3 37-1 M5x15 (+)EI2LEAL / (+)SCREW 2 |M5xi5L @
16 M10 HE / NUT 6 |[MiD, 3% @|| 37-2 M5x35 (+)E2LtA / (+)SCREW 2 |M5x35L @
17 OfJH|E 304 (%) /MAGNET CORE (CREEP) | 1

@®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

33



34

HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




Ay YT YA ASS' Y [0]=5 HESH X8
HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y (WITH CREEP)

5TON HOIST CREEP
| 2E8Y g2 8 9 T T 3 ||BY| FBHY g E B T 7 =
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
00 | 780-360-165 |AAA ASS'Y  /HOISTINGBOXASS'Y | 1 |220V 07-2 SR30 HJ7| (o) 1 |SR-30
780-360-165 | HAEIA ASS'Y  /HOISTINGBOXASS'Y | 1 {380V 07-3 SR30 YR (EY) /SILICONRECTIFIER(T/S) | 1 |SR-30
780-360-165 | HAIA ASS'Y  /HOISTINGBOXASS'Y | 1 [440V 08-1| 50VA/220V |HI7| (220v/110V) / TRANS (220v/110V) | 1 |50VA
01 [780-360-165-1 | HAtutA / HOISTING BOX 1 08-2 | 50VA/380V |He7| (380V/110V) / TRANS (380V/110V) | 1 |50VA
02 [780-360-165-2 | HatutA FHH /HOISTING BOXCOVER | 1 08-3| 50VA/440V |BII7| (440V/110V) / TRANS (440v/110V) | 1 |50VA
03 |780-360-165-3 | W& / CHASSIS 1 &|| 09-1 1A X / FUSE 2 1A &
04-1| 53F/40A |H{ME RIct7| / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 [53/40 2A (220V) / (220v) 1 |2a &
(4 220V) /(220V) 09-2 1A E= / FUSE 2 1A @
04-2| 33F/30A |BHME XITH2| / NO FUSE BRAKER i [33/30 2A (380V, 440V) / (380V, 440V) 1 |2A #
(A4 380V,440V) / (3B0V, 440V) 10 A-1 E= &0 / FUSE HOLDER 1 @
05-1 | GMC48/110V | ®X} 27| /MAGNET SW (HOISTNG) | 2 |GMC-48 11 A-2 E= g0y / FUSE HOLDER CAP | 1 &
(144 220V.380V.440V) / (220V.380V.440V) 12 | AC600V75A |2I0|E AR / LIMIT /W 1
05-2 | GMC22/110V | At HE|7| /MAGNET SW (HOISTING) | 2 |GMC-22 13 | ACB0OV75A-1 | 3 &= / CAM SHAFT 1
(24 0j%) / (CREEP) 14 | ACBOOV75A-2 | # &0 / CAM HOLDER 1
05-3 | GMC22/110V | EX} 747 /MAGNET S/W (HOISTNG) | 2 |GMC-22 15 =i / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 ®
(2) / (TRAVERSING) 16 Chxty / TERAMINAL BLOCK 1 &
06-1| GMPBOTE30 |TAMY AFFAIHI| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMPBOTE30 17 ks / CLAMP PLATE 2 &
(A4 / CURRENT RELAY {HOISTING) 18 Floj&g &7 / CABLE LOCKER 11 &
06-2 | GMPGOTE6 |ZXH HFAHMZ| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMPGOTES 19 Aol %A WZ /CABLE LOCKER PACKING | 11 @
(01%) /CURRENT RELAY (CREEF) 20 AlIO|® MH {E  /CABLE LOCKER NUT | 11 &
06-3 | GMPBOTE6 |HXpA AEBAHIMY| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMPBOTEG 21 M4x25 HE LA / SCREW 3 [M4x25L @
(@) / CURRENT RELAY (T/S) 22 Hot / NAME PLATE 1 &
07-1 SR60 HRI (A& /SLICONRECTFER{HOISTNG) | 1 | SR-60

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

89



36

02

o
03 A

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 5 TON

H5TL-6, 12
3TON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE
=R SEHY g B 9 Ho|X|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 05L000 EHENS / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 38 ~ 39
2 050200 HY L4718 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~ 11
3 050300 e E / HOISTING BRAKE ASS'Y 12 ~13
4 050407 ZSEY ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 42 ~ 43
5 050500 gy Exgls / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS'Y 40 ~ 41
6 710-300-160 | A& HMEE 4fA ASS'Y / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y 22 ~ 23
(Y MEAF 23 / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B8O1 Z4 HE AQX| ASS'Y / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 BODL-50 S5t YA FA| ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 050600 AN DE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18~19
10 GD100 gYoolc BE R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20 ~ 21
(230]3 £4&) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 05L102 oA YR FX| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
(ZH=21)

G HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

7/



38

HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CE EHF

MAIN BODY ASS’ Y
5TON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE
ZM| REHY - i R ERI R £ B 3 i
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
00-1| 05L000A |=& 24 /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT6M 10 6020DD | H[O|Y / BEARING 1 |#6020DD
00-2| o05L000C |=H 27 /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT 12M 11 050121 |MEZE / SUPPORT 1
01-1| 05L100A |E=3 #lo|x / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT M 12 050124 |MEEH / SUPPORT PIN 1
01-2| o05L100C |=3 #HolA / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT12M 13 | 05D120-05 |28 & / SPLIT PIN 2 |e5 &
02-1| 05D101A |&olof =3 / WIRE DRUM 1 [LIFT 6M 14 050122  |OlWEt0IX HE  /E/Q SHEAVE 1
02-2| 05D101C |2f0l0f =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 12M 15 050123 | OIW0IM HE £ /E/QSHEAVE SHAFT | 1
03-1| 05D103A |gojoj 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 6M 16 | 05D120-05 (2§ o / SPLIT PIN 2 g5 +
03-2| 05D103C |&folof 2z / WIRE ROPE 1 [LIFT 12M 17 60062z |0l / BEARING 1 | #60062Z
04 050100 |=8 HEY / DRUM COUPLING 1 18 D30458 |2Y MY / OIL SEAL 1 |D30458 4
05 SW-M20 | AZY QA / SPRING WASHER 6 |M20 #/| 19 050102 |#H&Y / COUPLING (G) 1| 24715
06 M20x50 |EE / BOLT 6 [M20x50L 4
07-1| 05D102A |ZZH@= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 6M
07-2| 05D102C |ZztHg= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 12M
08 601622  |Hojy / BEARING 1 |48016ZZ &
09 050101 | &Y / COUPLING (M) 1 |BEZ

HHYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




40

)

- BB6E—
(19 9 @09

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




48 EEd R

TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’ Y
5TON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE
| HEHY ¥ B 9 2% 7 A ||EY| sEHY ¥ E 3 $% 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
00-A| 050500-1 | WHE=S2|ASS'Y /TRAVERSING TROLLEY | 1 16 w134 HE /NUT 8 (Wi3/4 @
00-B| 050500-2 | YWERB|ASS'Y /TRAVERSING TROLLEY | 1 17 | 050502-02 | ¥4 2J0|E =217 / T/S LIMIT BRACKET | 2
01 050501 | &m A / SIDE PLATE A" 1 @ || 18 | 050502-03 | WY 2I0|= A9X| / T/S LIMIT S/W 2
02 | 050505-1 | E2a] & A"  /TROLLEY SHAFT*A" | 2 ¢ 19 SW-M5 | AZE oA / SPRING WASHER & [M5 @
03 050503 | 7|0 E22/#  /GEARTROLLEY WHEEL | 2 20 M5x40 | (HIH2LA / {+) SCREW 8 |M5x40L 4
04 63002z | #iof® / BEARING 2 |#6300Z2Z ¢ || 21 SW-M10 | A= opA} / SPRING WASHER 4 |M10 %
05 R100 Ay / SNAP RING 2 |R100 @ || 22 M10x20 | BE /BOLT 4 |M10x20L &
06 545 Ay / SNAP RING 2 |s45 @|| 23 | 050506-02 | HHEE / HANGER BOLT 2
07 050502 | && B / SIDE PLATE “B” 1 @ || 24 | 050525-01 | #AEE / HANGER BOLT 2 |CREEP
08 | 050505-2 | E®2/ % "B  /TROLLEYSHAFT‘B" | 2 @ || 25 | 050525-02 | HO[E / WEIGHT 4 [m27 @
09 050504 | E22| ¥ / TROLLEY WHELL 2 | M6x30 26 | 050524-03 | %= FO|E  /END PLATE 2 @®
10 6309z | Hiofd / BEARING 1 |#63092Z @ || 27 SW-M10 | Az oAb / SPRING WASHER 2 |M10 s
11 R100 Ay / SNAP RING 2 |Rt00 @ || 28 M10x30 | BE / BOLT 2 |M10x30L @
12 845 Ay / SNAP RING 2 |s45 @ 29 MBx25 | HE /BOLT 2 |MBx25L @
13 | 050506-01 | A BE / HANGER BOLT 2
14 | 050500-10 | 7t / COLLAR 14 @
15 | SW-W134 | AZZ 9l / SPRING WASHER B (W13/4 @

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

41



42

izu

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH




TC@®8 ASS'Y

3 LOW HEAD TYPE &
LOAD BLOCK ASS" Y DOUBLE RAIL TYPE &
5TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE
2| SEHY £ B % $Y| T A || B REHY ¥ E B 7 A
NO. { PART NO. PART NAME Q"IY REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q”[Y REMARK
00-1 050407-1 23 ASS'Y /LOAD BLOCK ASS'Y| 1 ALDC8 131 050410 e / SHEAVE 2
01 050408 3 / HOOK 1 @ 12 621172 ol / BEARING 2 #621127 #
02 050409 =34 / HOOK BEAM i @ 13 R100 AH / SNAP RING 2 R100 @®
¢3 51209 ABAE H|0{g / THRUST BEARING 1 #51209 @ 14 050412 EEY / BOLT CAP 2
04 M20 HE / NUT i M20 @ 15 PW-M16 oA / PLAIN WASHER 2 M16 *
05 050407-14 |28 & / SPLIT PIN 1 05 @ 16 M16x40 EE / BOLT 2 M16x40L ¢
06 030408 Z301H g / SAFETY LATCH 1 17 050414 =Ll / NAME PLATE 2 ®
07 030408-1 |Axg / SPRING 1 @
08 M5x30 (+)Z2L1AL / (+) SCREW 1 M5x30L
09 M5 HE /NUT 1 M5 &
10 050411 e #AHY / SHEAVE COVER 4 | ALDC8

@ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

14



CAPACITY : 5 TON

HCH5TL-6, 12
5TON HOIST ' LOW HEAD CREEP TYPE
=R SENY g E U9 O] X|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 05L000 CHEXS / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 38 ~ 39
2 050200 Ha 47| 8 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~ 11
3 050700 0% 280|358 (2%) / CREEP BRAKE ASS’Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
4 050407 EESY ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 42 ~ 43
5 050500 gy E=2ER / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y 40 ~ 41
6 780-360-165 | Z4& MEAE YA ASS'Y / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y 34 ~ 35
7 B601, B8O1 T4 B{E AQJX| ASS'Y / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 BOCL-30 A5 WYX FR| ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 24 ~ 25
9 050600 HY ZEER / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18 ~ 19
10 GD100 g¥o|olE RER / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’Y 20 ~ 21
(2gjo|3 £&) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 05L102 A WX FA] ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’Y
(ZH=|7])
12 050703 0526 & E30]3 ASS'Y  / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS'Y 32 ~33
(R%) (LOW SPEED)

@®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.

45



46

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 5 TON
H5D- 9, 12, 15, 18, 24, 30

5TON HOIST DOUBLE RAIL TYPE
=L HEHY g 2 % Ho|X]|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 05D000 CHENR / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 48 ~ 49
2 050200 HY A&7 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’Y 10 ~ 11
3 050300 A4 =2jo|3 8 / HOISTING BRAKE ASS’Y 12 ~13
4 050412 ZCE# ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS'Y 42 ~ 43
5 050509 ¥ P Y HASSY / TRAVERSING WHEEL or SHAFT ASS’Y 50 ~ 51
6 710-300-160 | HA MAE HIA ASS'Y / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y 22 ~ 23
(Y H5E 8 / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B8O1 T4 B{E AQIX| ASS'Y / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 BODL-50 T} E5} YER|AHK] ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 050600 HY DER / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18 ~ 19
10 GD100 E#7|0= QER / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’ Y 20 ~ 21
(EEERES) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 05D105 A YA FA ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
(FH=71)

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

47



48 ®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.



TE Ed¥F

MAIN BODY ASS’ Y
5TON HOIST DOUBLE RAIL TYPE
M| 2EHHY g B B T A T || BM| $EBHY g E B T 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q"IY REMARK
00-1| 05D000B |=@ 2% /MAINBODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT9M 04 050100 |=d #HEH / DRUM COUPLING 1
00-2( 05D000C |=& 2 /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |[LIFT 12M 05 SW-M20 | AXY oA / SPRING WASHER 6 |M20 ®
00-3| 0500000 |E=& 24 /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 [LIFT 15M 06 M20x50 |®E / BOLT 6 |M20x50L @
00-4 | O05DO00E | =24 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT 18M 07-1| 05D102B |ZZtHg= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT M
00-5| O5DO0OF |=@ &4 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT 24M 07-2| 05D102C |EZog= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 [LIFT 12M
00-6| 05D000G |=& =& / MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT 30M 07-3| 05D1020 |ZEZtHg= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 15M
01-1| 05D100B |=& #HolA / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 9M 07-4 | O05D102E |ZztHE= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 18M
01-2| 05D100C |E® #ojA / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 12M 07-5| 05D102F |E2tHE% / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 24M
01-3| 05D100D |E8 #olAa / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 15M 07-6| 05D102G |SZtHg= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 30M
01-4| O05D100E |=& #lojA / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 18M 08 60162z |Hoig / BEARING 1 |#60162Z &
01-5| 05D100F |E@-#lojA / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 24M 09 050101 |HEY / COUPLING (M) 1 |REHE @
01-6| 05D100G |E=@ #HojA / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 30M 10 6020DD | HloiY / BEARING 1 | #60200D @
02-1| 05D101B |2t0]0f =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 9M 11 050121  |MZEE / SUPPORT 1
02-2| 05D101C |2t0jo| =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 |UFT 12M 12 05D124 |MEE T / SUPPQRT PIN 1
02-3| 05D101D |2tojo] =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 15M 13 | 05D120-05 |&&H / SPLIT PIN 2 |5 &
02-4| O05D101E |2lojo = / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 18M 14 050122 |o|@Et0|M 4|2 /E/Q SHAEVE 1
02-5| 05D101F |9}ojo] =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 24M 15 050123 |0|HE0|H HE % /E/Q SHEAVE SHAFT 1
02-6| 05D101G |2}o|of = / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 30M 16 | 05D120-05 |B2EH / SPLIT PIN 2 |¢5 @
03-1| 05D103B |2l0| 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 9M 17 60067Z |Hlo|™ / BEARING 1 |#6006ZZ @
03-2| 05D103C |2to|of 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 [LIFT 12M 18 D30458 |29 AlY / OIL SEAL 1 |D28408 4
03-3| 05D103D |%lojoj 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 15M 19 050102 |HEY / COUPLING (G) 1| EH7IE
03-4| 05D103E |efojoj 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 18M
03-5| 05D103F |80 =X / WIRE ROPE 1 ILIFT 24M
03-6| 05D103G |2tojof 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 30M

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.

49



50

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




Y 8 2 = ASS’Y
TRAVERSING WHEEL & SHAFT ASS’ Y

STON HOIST DOUBLE RAIL TYPE
gy SEHY 2 E 3 $H| 7 A ||AM) SEHY 2 E 3 2P 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO, PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
00-1| 0505098 |[&#ME ASS'Y  /TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT 8M 09 050523 | HI= #H0|E “A” / END PLATE “A" 1
00-2| 050509C |&ML ASS'Y  /TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT 12M 10 SW-M12 | AZE oA / SPRING WASHER 8 |mi2 ®
00-3| 030509D |&E#WLASS'Y  /TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT 15M 11 M12x35 |EE / BOLT 8 |Mi2x35L &
00-4| 050509E |E#WH ASS'Y  /TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT 18M 12 050518 | & #HY / WHEEL COVER 1
00-5| O050509F |&ME ASS'Y  /TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT 24M 13 MBx25 | (+)EH2LEAL / {+) SCREW 4 [MBx25L #
00-6| 050509G |&ME ASS'Y  /TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT 30M 14 050523 (7S H B / DRIVING WHEEL “B" | 1
01-1| 050510B |F5& A" / DRIVING SHAFT "A™ [ 1 |LIFT 9M 15 050524 | A= §20|E “A” / END PLATE "B 1
01-2| 050510C |78& A /DRIVING SHAFT "A" | 1 |LIFT 12M 16-1| 050511B |&ES% B / FOLLOWING SHAFT | 1 |LIFT9M
01-3| 030510D |7E% A /DRIVING SHAFT "A™ | 1 |LIFT 15M 16-2 | 050511C |EE5 B / FOLLOWING SHAFT | 1 |LIFT 12M
01-4| 050510E |FE& A /DRIVING SHAFT “A™ | 1 |LIFT 18M 16-3 | 0505110 |ES% 8 / FOLLOWING SHAFT | 1 |LIFT 15M
01-5| 050510F |FE5 A /DRIVING SHAFT "A” | 1 |LIFT 24M 16-4 | 050511E |BE% B / FOLLOWING SHAFT | 1 |LIFT 18M
01-6| 0505106 |F55 A / DRIVING SHAFT "A" | 1 |LIFT 30M 16-5| 050511F |ZE% g / FOLLOWING SHAFT | 1 |LIFT 24M

02 621222  |Hjoiy / BEARING 2 |#6212zz #|[16-6| 050511G |EE% "B / FOLLOWING SHAFT | 1 |LIFT 30M

03 050515  |Hioig Hyi / BEARING COVER 4 17 050517  {7t2t *B" / COLLOR “B" 2

04 SW-MI0 |AZ oAb / SPRING WASHER 8 |M10 #f| 18 R85 AHY / SNAP RING 4 |R85

05 Miox25 |BE / BOLT 8 |M1Ox25L #|| 19 62092z |Hloig / BEARING 4 | #62097Z 4
06 050516  |Ftat “A" / COLLAR “A” 4 20 050514 |ZS8 / FOLLOWING WHEEL | 2

07 050512 [T A / DRIVING WHEEL “A"™ | 1 21 050524 | 9l= E2o|= “B" / END PLATE "B 2

08 | 15x10x75 |7 / KEY 2 [15x10x75L4

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




D2

@ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




CAPACITY : 5 TON

S5TON HOIST DOUBLE RAIL CREEP TYPE
Za SEHY f E B© I ofX|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE

1 05D000 CEENS / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 48 ~ 49
2 050200 Y A48 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~ 11
3 050700 0|&% 20|35 (14 / CREEP BRAKE ASS'Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
4 050407 ECER ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS' Y 42 ~ 43
5 050509 B H Y= ASS'Y / TRAVERSING WHEEL & SHAFT ASS’Y 50 ~ 51
6 780-360-165 | JHA HMFE 8tA ASS'Y / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 34 ~ 35
7 B601, B8O1 ZH BE AQX| ASS'Y / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26 ~ 27
8 BOCL-30 55 WA FX] ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 24 ~ 25
9 050600 HA QER / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’Y 18~ 19
10 GD100 370 = DER / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’Y 20 ~ 21
(CEJEREY! / (WITH BRAKE)
11 05D105 A YR FX| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
(FH=)Z1)
12 050703 Oj%2E & H30]3 ASS'Y  / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS’Y 32 ~33
(X=%) (LOW SPEED)

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.

53



54

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 5 TON

H5DS-6, 12
STON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE
R SEHY 2 8 B 4 O X|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 058000 SEHEHE / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 56 ~ 57
2 050200 AN ZE7|8 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~ 11
3 050300 rers =k [MEES / HOISTING BRAKE ASS’Y 12~13
4 050407 ECEE ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS'Y 42 ~ 43
5 050509 Y 3 2 = ASSY / TRAVERSING WHEEL or SHAFT ASS’Y 58 ~ 59
6 475-500-168 | A MIE 4tA ASS'Y / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y 18~ 19
(EY MYE 28 / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B8O1 ZH HE AQX| ASS'Y / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26 ~ 27
8 BODL-50 THESE SR EA] ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 24 ~ 25
9 050600 HY ZEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18 ~ 19
10 GD100 #2370 QE / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS' Y 20 ~ 21
CEMEREE) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 05N109 I YX|FE| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS' Y
(Zh=71)

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

99



56

J“'t'u\\
i

\
n‘;'
\l‘\'\l‘l‘l‘l‘ J.lii }II}I'}' i

llllf#
‘.gau.*.'.r

@®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




CH 2T

MAIN BODY ASS’ Y
5TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE
ZM| 2EHY g2 E 3 ¥ 7 || PEBHY g2 E 9 FF o 3
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q’ TY| REMARK {| NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q"IY REMARK
00-1 05S000A =d 24 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 6M 11 05D121 MEE / SUPPORT 1
00-2 055000C |E® =H| / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 12M 12 05D124 MEZE T / SUPPORT PIN 1
01-1 05S100A |8 #Ho|~ / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 6M 13 05D120~05 |28 H / SPLIT PIN 2 |95 &
01-2| 055100C |=& #Hol~ / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 12M 14 05D122 o|@Eto|H 4 / E/Q SHEAVE 1
02-1 05D101A |00 =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 6M 15 05D123 O|H2t0|M H2= /E/Q SHAEVE SHAFT| 1
02-2 05D0101C [ &o|df EF / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 12M 16 05D120-05 |&& T / SPLIT PIN 2 |5 &
03-1 05D103A |&0j0] 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 6M 17 60062Z i ofy / BEARING 1 #6006ZZ @
03-2 05D103C | 20| 2 / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 12M 18 D30458 29 AlY / OIL SEAL i D30458 @
04 050100 =8 AHEy / DRUM COUPLING 1 19 050102 #HEH (G) / COUPLING (G) 1 el
05 SW-M20 Ang A / SPRING WASHER 6 |[M20
06 M20x50 EE /BOLT 6 |M20X50L @
07-1 05D102A | E2t HE=E / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 8M
07-2 05D102C St HEAS / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 12M
08 6016ZZ Bl 03 / BEARING 1 60167272 @
09 050101 HEd / COUPLING (M) 1 HE|&
10 6020DD #ojy / BEARING 1 #60200D0 #

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.

o7



58

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




gy ® X = ASS’Y
TRAVERSING WHEEL & SHAFT ASS’ Y

5TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE
gy ENY 2 E 9 SH| 7 A M| PEHY £ E B ¥ 7 2
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK

00 050509 |&ME ASS'Y  /TRAVERSING ASS'Y 16 050511 |&5&% 8 / SHAFT “B" 1

01 050510 |78F A / SHAFT "A” 1 17 050517  |7}at 8" / COLLAR “B" 2

02 621222 |40y / BEARING 4 |#62122Z || 18 R85 Ay / SNAP RING 4 |R85 *

03 050515  |dijolg A / BEARING COVER 4 19 6209ZZ |wioig / BEARING 4 | #62097Z @

04 SW-M10  |AZZ 94AL / SPRING WASHER 24 m10 @] 20 050514 |ZEH ‘B / WHEEL “B° 2

05 Mi1Ox25 |EE / BOLT 24 |M10x25L @[| 21 050524 |= F0|E “B™ /END PLATE ‘B 2

06 050516 | 7tat “A” / COLLAR A7 4

07 050512 | FSE A / DRIVING WHEEL “A™ | 1

08 | 15x10x75 |7] / KEY 2 [15x10x75L 4

09 050523 |¥= F20|E “A” /END PLATE “A” 2

10 SW-M12  [AZZ elAp / SPRING WASHER 8 |M12 &

11 Mi2x35 |BE / BOLT 8 [Mi2x35L #

12 050519 | & 7 / WHEEL COVER 1

13 MBx25  [(+) B LpA / (+) SCREW 4 |MBx25L @

14 050513 | 7S B /DRIVING WHEEL “B"1 | 1

15 050523 |HI= E2O|E A" /END PLATE “A” 1

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.LTD.




60

NNy | ©
®

Rtz

06

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 5 TON
HCH5DS-6, 12

5TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL CREEP TYPE
M FEHY 5 8 B Hoj x|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 055000 CHEHE / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 56 ~ 57
2 050200 HY AHTI8 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’Y 10 ~ 11
3 050700 0j&% B2gjo|3 % (1%) / CREEP BRAKE ASS’Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
4 050407 BEESY ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS'Y 42 ~ 43
5 050509 BH 3 Y EASSY / TRAVERSING WHEEL & SHAFT ASS’Y 58 ~ 59
6 475-500-168 | JHA HMEE 9tA ASS’Y / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y 18 ~19
7 B601, B8O1 =3 BE AKX ASS'Y / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’ Y 26 ~ 27
8 BOCL-30 Wt YR FHX| ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 050600 HY 2ER / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’Y 18~ 19
10 GD100 g¥loic e R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’Y 20 ~ 21
CEEREES) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 05N109 oA SR FHA ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’Y
(70| 7])
12 050703 O|52Ef & 0|3 ASS'Y  / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS'Y 32 ~33
(%) (LOW SPEED)
13 215-190-102 0% FEE YA ASS'Y / CREEP CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 62 ~ 63

@HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

61



62

DOUBLE SPECIAL TY2E
UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y

@ HEYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




Ol Y8 92 ASS’Y

CREEP CONTROL BOX ASS’Y

5TON HOIST CREEP
Za| ==y 2 B 3 N IERE N ETIE R 2 = 3 N IERE
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK

00 215-190-102 | O|&4A ASS'Y [/ CREEP BOX ASS'Y 1 1 #Hol® %3 mjZ) /CABLE LOCKER PACKING 5 &

01 | 215-190-102-1 | O] &tA / CREEP BOX 1 12 7|08 &4 L{& /CABLE LOCKER NUT 5 L

02 | 215-190-102-2 | O]&HEpA HH / CREEP BOX COVER 1 13 o / NAME PLATE 1 &

03 | 215-190-102-3 [ BT / CHASSIS 1 &

04 GMC-22 |HXII=7] (0[%) /MAGNET S/W (CREEP) 2 lamc-22 UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’Y (DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE)

05 GMPBOTEG | TIXIM IFHEAPZ| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 GMPG0OTES 14 HD020134 | 2|0|E A9{X] E2p3/ LIMIT S/W BRACKET | 1

(al=%) { CURRENT RELAY (CREEP) 15 | AC250V15A [ZI0|E A / LIMIT S/W 1

06 SR-30 571 (O]F) { SLICON RECTIFIER (CREEP) 1 SR-30 16 |AC250VIS5A-1| = / CAM SHAFT 1

07 CERICH / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 L 3 17 HDO00254 | &C / CAM HOLDER 1

08 CHALCH / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 ® 18 M4x25 =2 LiA / SCREW 3 |Md4x25L @

09 a7y / CLAMP PLATE 2 &

10 #Holg 83 / CABLE LOCKER 5 ®

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

63



3

i
1B
1B
1
e
1 IS
i
3 =
b
=)
0 o
e
00| pel
co' "8
co' '8
O G

== d@chol co
EMIES : 080 80

s il

CA2IE - A/S | AGENT - A/S

YHE 5 RASLICEH

o=

¥ 2 0lE It T Aol LIE 2 HEe| EE HHHS isie AHH ol mglol
Itimay change the specification on the brochure withoul notice in advance for the purpose of guality improvement

Copyright HYUNDAIHOIST All ight resreved

e e r——





